Acquisition of tender file

The tender documents may be consulted and obtained at the Massangam Council, section of publics
contracts upon présentation of an original of a non-refundable treasury receipt of payment into the
Massangam Council Treasury as 54 000 ( fifty four thousand) FCfa

11. Submîssion of offers

Each offer Draftcd in English or French and in seven (07) copies, Including one original and six (06)
copies, labelled as such, tender shall be submitted in a sealed envelope and againsta receipt at the
unit of launching of tenders of the Internai Commission in charge of Public Contracts situated at the